Made to Measure.    Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd.
P
O
W
E
R
 S
U

0 to rating voltage continuously adjustable
1mVrms (5Hz~1MHz)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Accessories
GPD-3303S
GPD-3303D
Multiple Output High Resolution Programmable Linear D.C. Power Supply
Multiple Output Programmable Linear D.C. Power Supply
GTL-246 USB Cable
European Test Lead GTL-203 x 1 , GTL-204 x 2
ACCESSORIES :
User Manual x 1
Power cord x 1
Test lead GTL-104 x 2, GTL-105 x 1
SPECIFICATIONS
* Three Independent Output :
(30V/3A x 2),(2.5V/3.3V/5V)/3A x 1 (Fixed)
* 4 LED Display Sets :  3 Digits After Decimal Point

0 to rating voltage continuously adjustable
1mVrms (5Hz~1MHz)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Accessories
GPD-3303S
GPD-3303D
Multiple Output High Resolution Programmable Linear D.C. Power Supply
Multiple Output Programmable Linear D.C. Power Supply
GTL-246 USB Cable
European Test Lead GTL-203 x 1 , GTL-204 x 2
ACCESSORIES :
User Manual x 1
Power cord x 1
Test lead GTL-104 x 2, GTL-105 x 1
SPECIFICATIONS
* Three Independent Output :
(30V/3A x 2),(2.5V/3.3V/5V)/3A x 1 (Fixed)
* 4 LED Display Sets :  3 Digits After Decimal Point